				Koberstein Contracting		S.A.M.M. Trucking		Deig Bros. Construction		Blankenberger Bros., Inc.		Ragle Inc.	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	1	LS	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$15,364.00	\$15,364.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$31,400.00	\$31,400.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00
3	CLEARING RIGHT-OF-WAY	1	LS	\$14,150.00	\$14,150.00	\$13,052.00	\$13,052.00	\$38,630.00	\$38,630.00	\$48,800.00	\$48,800.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
4	PIPE ABANDON AND GROUT FILL	34	LFT	\$76.00	\$2,584.00	\$60.00	\$2,040.00	\$75.00	\$2,550.00	\$58.00	\$1,972.00	\$60.00	\$2,040.00
5	INLET, REMOVE	3	EACH	\$242.00	\$726.00	\$430.00	\$1,290.00	\$1,110.00	\$3,330.00	\$240.00	\$720.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00
6	MANHOLE, REMOVE	2	EACH	\$254.00	\$508.00	\$414.00	\$828.00	\$1,390.00	\$2,780.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
7	PIPE, REMOVE	495	LFT	\$10.00	\$4,950.00	\$9.00	\$4,455.00	\$15.00	\$7,425.00	\$38.00	\$18,810.00	\$45.00	\$22,275.00
8	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$24,550.00	\$24,550.00	\$12,248.00	\$12,248.00	\$9,051.00	\$9,051.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
9	B BORROW	15	CYS	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$137.00	\$2,055.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$60.00	\$900.00
10	GEOGRID	240	SYS	\$8.00	\$1,920.00	\$5.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.75	\$1,860.00	\$7.00	\$1,680.00	\$2.60	\$624.00
11	PAVEMENT RESTORATION	240	SYS	\$175.00	\$42,000.00	\$191.00	\$45,840.00	\$145.00	\$34,800.00	\$160.00	\$38,400.00	\$155.00	\$37,200.00
12	GUARDRAIL, END TREATMENT, OS	2	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,728.00	\$13,456.00	\$4,700.00	\$9,400.00	\$3,975.00	\$7,950.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
13	GUARDRAIL, NESTED W-BEAM, 12'-6" SPACING	25	LFT	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$106.00	\$2,650.00	\$101.00	\$2,525.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00
14	RIPRAP, REVETMENT	40	SYS	\$103.00	\$4,120.00	\$88.00	\$3,520.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00	\$155.00	\$6,200.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
15	RIPRAP, CLASS 2	23	TON	\$136.00	\$3,128.00	\$72.00	\$1,656.00	\$140.00	\$3,220.00	\$195.00	\$4,485.00	\$180.00	\$4,140.00
16	GEOTEXTILE FOR RIPRAP, TYPE 1A	90	SYS	\$18.00	\$1,620.00	\$12.00	\$1,080.00	\$17.50	\$1,575.00	\$5.50	\$495.00	\$9.00	\$810.00
17	SODDING, NURSERY	340	SYS	\$18.00	\$6,120.00	\$38.00	\$12,920.00	\$16.50	\$5,610.00	\$16.00	\$5,440.00	\$18.00	\$6,120.00
18	SLOPE PROTECTION, FLEXAMAT PLUS	300	SFT	\$26.00	\$7,800.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$21.00	\$6,300.00	\$32.00	\$9,600.00
19	REINFORCED CONCRETE HEADWALL	1	EACH	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$11,257.00	\$11,257.00	\$37,510.00	\$37,510.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
20	END SECTION, DIAMETER 36 IN.	1	EACH	\$3,055.00	\$3,055.00	\$1,520.00	\$1,520.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
21	PIPE, RCP, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 12 IN.	157	LFT	\$92.00	\$14,444.00	\$130.00	\$20,410.00	\$94.00	\$14,758.00	\$80.00	\$12,560.00	\$85.00	\$13,345.00
22	PIPE, RCP, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 15 IN.	128	LFT	\$100.00	\$12,800.00	\$142.00	\$18,176.00	\$105.00	\$13,440.00	\$105.00	\$13,440.00	\$85.00	\$10,880.00
23	PIPE, RCP, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 42 IN.	35	LFT	\$490.00	\$17,150.00	\$540.00	\$18,900.00	\$429.00	\$15,015.00	\$440.00	\$15,400.00	\$400.00	\$14,000.00
24	PIPE, HDPE, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 36 IN.	140	LFT	\$130.00	\$18,200.00	\$240.00	\$33,600.00	\$154.00	\$21,560.00	\$140.00	\$19,600.00	\$210.00	\$29,400.00
25	PIPE, HDPE, CIRCULAR, DIAMETER 42 IN.	203	LFT	\$147.00	\$29,841.00	\$220.00	\$44,660.00	\$182.00	\$36,946.00	\$200.00	\$40,600.00	\$290.00	\$58,870.00
26	INLET, TYPE A2	1	EACH	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00	\$2,815.00	\$2,815.00	\$3,010.00	\$3,010.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
27	INLET, TYPE F7	1	EACH	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
28	MANHOLE, 60" DIAMETER, BEEHIVE CASTING	1	EACH	\$5,470.00	\$5,470.00	\$6,204.00	\$6,204.00	\$7,410.00	\$7,410.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
29	MANHOLE, 72" DIAMETER, BEEHIVE CASTING	3	EACH	\$7,755.00	\$23,265.00	\$7,553.00	\$22,659.00	\$8,706.00	\$26,118.00	\$7,200.00	\$21,600.00	\$9,000.00	\$27,000.00
30	MANHOLE, 84" DIAMETER, BEEHIVE CASTING	1	EACH	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$14,450.00	\$14,450.00	\$12,810.00	\$12,810.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
31	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	EACH	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00	\$5,681.00	\$5,681.00	\$8,635.00	\$8,635.00	\$20,998.00	\$20,998.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	TOTAL BID:				\$342,151.00		\$357,656.00		\$364,723.00		\$383,300.00		\$433,604.00

## VC24-12-03 "N. Woods, N. Elm, W. Franklin St Drainage Improvements Project"